
HNJ KIDSHNJ KIDS
FIRST COMMUNIONFIRST COMMUNION

2025-26 Calendar

YEAR ONEYEAR ONE

September
Sunday, September 14, 2025 PARENT & STUDENT ORIENTATION / MEET THE TEACHER 10:00AM - 12:00PM (Trinity Center)

Sunday, September 28, 2025 YEAR ONE - First Communion 10:00AM Check In / Welcome Session (Trinity Center)
11:30AM  Dismissal (School Bldg.)

October
Sunday, October 12, 2025 YEAR ONE - First Communion 10:00AM Check In / Welcome Session (Trinity Center)

11:30AM  Dismissal (School Bldg.)

Sunday, October 26, 2025 YEAR ONE - First Communion 10:00AM Check In / Welcome Session (Trinity Center)
11:30AM  Dismissal (School Bldg.)

November
Sunday, November 9, 2025 YEAR ONE - First Communion 10:00AM Check In / Welcome Session (Trinity Center)

11:30AM  Dismissal (School Bldg.)

Sunday, November 23, 2025 YEAR ONE - First Communion NO CLASS (Thanksgiving Break)

December
Sunday, December 7, 2025 YEAR ONE - First Communion 10:00AM Check In / Welcome Session (Trinity Center)

11:30AM  Dismissal (School Bldg.)

Sunday, December 21, 2025 YEAR ONE - First Communion NO CLASS (Christmas Break)



January 

Sunday, January 4, 2026 YEAR ONE - First Communion 

Sunday, January 18, 2026 YEAR ONE - First Communion NO CLASS (MLK Holiday)

2026
Baptisms - if your child needs to receive the sacrament of Baptism, parents can now complete the online
registration and select a baptismal date for their child.  If your child is a Year 2 student and has not yet been
baptized, you need to select a date before their First Communion.  Visit: www.myhnj.org/baptism

NO CLASS (Christmas Break)

Sunday, February 1, 2026 YEAR ONE - First Communion 10:00AM Check In / Welcome Session (Trinity Center)
11:30AM  Dismissal (School Bldg.)

Sunday, February 15, 2026 YEAR ONE - First Communion 10:00AM Check In / Welcome Session (Trinity Center)
11:30AM  Dismissal (School Bldg.)

February

Sunday, March 1, 2026 YEAR ONE - First Communion 10:00AM Check In / Welcome Session (Trinity Center)
11:30AM  Dismissal (School Bldg.)

Sunday, March 15, 2026 YEAR ONE - First Communion 

March

+ Friday, March 13, 2026 FIRST RECONCILIATION (Optional for Year 1) 6:30PM (Church) +

NO CLASS (Spring Break)

Sunday, March 29, 2026 YEAR ONE - First Communion 10:00AM Check In / Welcome Session (Trinity Center)
11:30AM  Dismissal (School Bldg.)LAST DAY OF CLASS

Important Contact Info
Mercedes Nodarse, Director of Faith Formation and Youth Ministry

faithformation@myhnj.org
(561) 683-3555 Ext. 106

Josiane Lafond, Assistant to Faith Formation / Sunday School Coordinator 

jlafond@myhnj.org
(561) 683-3555 Ext. 110


